Contents

Forword

Introduction
MauRrITs S. HASSANKHAN AND Bryy V. LAL

1.

Colonial Exploitation, Resistance and Forced
Migrations: The Indian Scenario in the Era of
Indenture Labour

KariL Kumar

‘Incorrigible, Defiant and Determined’: Vagrancy,
Worker Agency, Resistance and the Experiences of
the Vagrants in Colonial Mauritius, 1829-1890
SATTEEANUND PEERTHUM AND SATYENDRA PEERTHUM

Power and Resistence: Indentured Labour in
Colonial Naral, 1860-1911
GooLaM VAHED

. Non-resistance in Fiji

Bryy V. LaL anp Douc Munro

. Resistance and Adaptation among Indentured

Indian Labourers in British Guiana during
Indentureship
LoMARSH ROOPNARINE

‘Plenty a Dem Run Away’: Indian Indentured
Resistance in Trinidad, 1870 to 1920
Rapica MAHASE

. The Indian Indentured Experience in Suriname:

Control, Accommodation and Resistance.
Maurits S. HASSANKHAN

‘Rebellious Sisters’: Indentured Indian Women and
Resistance in Colonial Natal, 1860~1911.
KALPANA HirALAL

19

51

95

121

157

183

199

241



6 Contents

9. Resistance and Women Migrants to Mauritius
under the Indenture System

MARINA CARTER

10. Conclusion: On Resistance and Accomodation
Douc Munro

List of Contributors
Index

271

293
311
317



