## Contents

Fo	rword	7
<i>Introduction</i> Maurits S. Hassankhan and Brij V. Lal		9
1.	Colonial Exploitation, Resistance and Forced Migrations: The Indian Scenario in the Era of Indenture Labour KAPIL KUMAR	19
2.	'Incorrigible, Defiant and Determined': Vagrancy, Worker Agency, Resistance and the Experiences of the Vagrants in Colonial Mauritius, 1829–1890 SATTEEANUND PEERTHUM AND SATYENDRA PEERTHUM	51
3	Power and Resistence: Indentured Labour in Colonial Natal, 1860–1911 GOOLAM VAHED	95
4.	Non-resistance in Fiji Brij V. Lal and Doug Munro	121
5.	Resistance and Adaptation among Indentured Indian Labourers in British Guiana during Indentureship LOMARSH ROOPNARINE	157
6.	'Plenty a Dem Run Away': Indian Indentured Resistance in Trinidad, 1870 to 1920 RADICA MAHASE	183
7.	The Indian Indentured Experience in Suriname: Control, Accommodation and Resistance. MAURITS S. HASSANKHAN	199
8.	'Rebellious Sisters': Indentured Indian Women and Resistance in Colonial Natal, 1860–1911. KALPANA HIRALAL	241

## Contents

9. Resistance and Women Migrants to Mauritius under the Indenture System Marina Carter	271
10. Conclusion: On Resistance and Accomodation DOUG MUNRO	293
List of Contributors	
Index	

6